Collections Agencies Outsourced by Bhanix Finance & Investment Ltd.

Agency Name & Grievance Officer &
City Contact Details
Global Associates MD. Shad Anwer
Mumbai 9820805024
admin@globalassoicate.co.in
Vishesh Credit Services Santosh Kumar M.]
Bangalore 8722889159
santosh.mj@viseshcs.com
DG Management Sanjay S Boga
Mumbai 9920766799

Sanjav.boga@dgmanagement.in

Unique Business Solution Kevin
Chennai 9176463887
unique.ubs2018@gmail.com
Saviour Management Services RAJESH G
Chennai 9176358695
saviourmanagementservice@gmail.com
Micro Management Rakesh Kumar
Delhi 9990504007
rakesh.sharma@micromanagement.co.in
U. R. Credit UDAY DESAI
Mumbai 7738518961
urcreditsolutions999@gmail.com
Diallo Shweta mule
Mumbai 9152014342
admin@diallo.co.in
Konexions Back Office Services Pvt. Ltd Saranjit Singh
New Delhi 9212101210
saranjitsingh@jumbokonexionsventures.com
Vivadi Management Services Pvt. Ltd. (BW Credit) Vivishwan Malhotra
New Delhi 9999837038
vivishwan.malhotra@vivadicredit.com
ASL Enterprises Pooja Sabat
Mumbai 9833790814
pooja@aslenterprises.co.in
Guna Associate Katherla Raj Kumar
Telangana 9849775250

rai.sweet5250@gmail.com

Vipatra Technologies Pvt 1td /DPD Zero

Mumbai

Ojas Rao
81473 38292
ojas@dpdzero.com

Aarav Management
Delhi

Vikash Aggarwal
9891010330
info@aaravmanagement.com
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Agency Name & Grievance Officer &
City Contact Details
Acenna Technology Solutions Pvt Ltd. Nilesh Rabadia
Delhi 9820639299

Nilesh.r@acenna.in

Aerial Telecom Solutions Pvt Ltd
Mohali

Sumit Kumar
8192904866
sumit@aerialtelecom.in

Ariyog Analytic Solutions Pvt Ltd
Mumbai

Harish Sawant
7045110898
harish@arivog.in

Shree Astavinayak Enterprises
Mumbai

Samir Bhuyan
9987112951

shree.ashtavinyak enterprises@hotmail.com

Analog Legal Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd/ Mayank Khera
Credgenics - Delhi 9625474825
mayank@credgenics.com
Infro Technologies And Services Pvt Ltd Asma M
Bangalore 9611208214

asma@infrotech.com

Marvel Associates

Makdoom Ali Gulam Ali Mulla

Mumbeai 9664005474
makdoomali26@gmail.com
Proficient Management Service Kishor Navle
Mumbeai 9321788881
pms.ksr@gmail.com
RJ Enterprises Rohini ] Bura
Thane / Badlapur 8605684333
rj888enterprises@gmail.com
RMS Innovative Service Rajan D Khanolkar
Mumbeai 9321194243
Prakashl.jangle@rmsgroup.co.in
Sai Credit Associates Rajshree Nagesh Gavand
Mumbeai 9819230140
saicreditassoicates@gmail.com
Sanch Consultant Sanchia Britto
Mumbai 9821139610
sanchconsultantl@gmail.com
Spice Money Limited Amit Sharma
Mumbeai 0120-36545745

amit.sharma@spicemonev.Com

Shree Ganesh Associates

Naveen Verma

Delhi 9891864123
shri.ganeshassociate@gmail.com
Storm Financial Services Sanjeeb Saha
Thane 9920775486

sanjeeb.saha@stormfinancial.in

Debt Care Enterprises Pvt. Ltd
Hyderabad

P. Srinivas Chowdary
9866079679
srinivas@debtcare.in
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Agency Name & Grievance Officer &
City Contact Details
Shakti Consultants Venkatesh Udayar
Mumbai 9820805083
Venkatesh@svus.in
Neowise Technologies Pvt Ltd Siddarth Padmanabhan
Mumbeai 9920713935

sid@neowise.money

Otofin Limited Liability Partnership

Shiv Kumar

Mumbai 9205095131
shivkumargosula@gmail.com
Accrue financial Solutions Priyanka Waghmare
Pune 8087030861

accruesolutions03@gmail.com

Cellnet Communications
Mumbai

Azeem Basit
9819891701

Cellent.Communications3@gmail.com

Synergy Consultants
Mumbai

Ms. Krantee Naik
982038063

Krantee.naik@gmail.com

Vaishanavi Management Pvt Ltd

Manmohan Das

Mumbai 9699945680
manmohan@vmplc.com
Anand agency Pravin kamthe
Pune 9881158083
anandagencypune@gmail.com
Legodesk Technologies Pvt Ltd Ashish kumar panday
Odisha 9938251466

ashish@legodesk.com

Yashjyoti Debt Consultancy Pvt Ltd

Sunil.Ramchandra jadhav

Mumbai 8010116879
sunil@yashservices.com
Siddhi Business Solutions Harish poojary
Mumbai 9820020571
harishpoojary@sbspl.in
Tanu financial services Madhukar Hatge
Mumbai 7715021933

backoffice.mark@gmail.com

Lane consultancy

Venkatesh Ramaraj

Chennai 8189990838
Venkatesh.citi@gmail.com
GPSC Enterprise Sachin Ankush Fatakare
Mumbai 8655483617
gpsc.enterprises09 @gmail.com
Shree services Sunil Gaikwad
Mumbai 9004689367
shreeserv2007 @gmail.com
CleverPe Technologies Pvt Ltd Sohel shaikh
Karnataka 8087598377

gro@cleverpe.com
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Agency Name & Grievance Officer &
City Contact Details
CredResolution India Pvt. Ltd. Amit Pardeshi
Mumbai 9819167197

amit@credsolv.com

The Good Associates
Mumbai

Arun Gowda
9004906482

3goodassociates@gmail.com




